
Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

LONDON ROAD CR4  victim states mobile phone 
stolen from vehicle. Entry 
gained through passenger 
side as window has been 
smashed. 

03/04/2023 
06:00:00 

04/04/2023 
06:11:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Personal Property EASTFIELDS ROAD CR4  Victim approached from 
behind, air pods stolen. 

04/04/2023 
07:00:00 

04/04/2023 
07:30:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

GRAHAM AVENUE CR4  Cash stolen from vehicle 10/04/2023 
00:01:00 

10/04/2023 
04:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
Vehicle 

FOWLER ROAD CR4  theft of items from victim’s 
car 

12/04/2023 
02:00:00 

12/04/2023 
08:15:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ACACIA ROAD CR4  Handbag stolen from the 
front seat of the vehicle 

16/04/2023 
19:10:00 

16/04/2023 
19:15:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

MULHOLLAND CLOSE CR4  victim reporting Theft from 
motor Vehicle - items 
stolen 

23/04/2023 
00:10:00 

23/04/2023 
10:05:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Burglary - Residential MORTIMER ROAD CR4  Unknown suspect has 
trespassed into the victim’s 
property and has taken 
items footwear from within 
the property 

22/04/2023 
02:55:00 

22/04/2023 
03:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Burglary - Residential COMMONSIDE WEST CR4  E BIKE STOLEN FROM REAR 
GARDEN BY UNKNOWN 
suspect - no buildings or 
parts of building entered. 

23/04/2023 
03:00:00 

23/04/2023 
10:00:00 

Figge's 
Marsh 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

UPPER GREEN EAST CR4  Victims index plates plate 
stolen from his Motorcycle 
between a 3mnt timeframe 
whilst parked at location. 
No CCTV. No known 
Witnesses. 

27/04/2023 
17:00:00 

  

 


